
TERM REPORT 

DATE

FUNDING 

METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 

METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 

PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 

FILL RATE

CENSUS 

FILL RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 

FTEF

FTES / 

FTEF

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 ACREF 075 0623 02

02

04

W

W

W

LCC3

LCC3

LCC3

505

511

511

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:25PM

6:50PM

7:25PM

9:50PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 P. Tyndall 72 40 27 27 68% 68% 108.000 3.60 0.222 486.0 16.20

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 ACREF 077 0625 02

02

04

M

M

M

LCC3

LCC3

LCC3

505

511

511

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:20PM

6:50PM

7:20PM

9:45PM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 P. Tyndall 72.8 40 20 21 50% 53% 84.933 2.83 0.222 382.2 12.74

2016SP 2/16/2016 I L70 L7004 ACREF 170 2401 20 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 L. Staff 72 40 2 2 5% 5% 8.000 0.07 0.006 1333.3 11.11

INSTRUCTOR



TERM REPORT 

DATE

FUNDING 

METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 

METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 

PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 

FILL RATE

CENSUS 

FILL RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 

FTEF

FTES / 

FTEF

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 013 7034 02 T LCC3 505 6:00PM 8:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 L. Price 54 40 47 48 118% 120% 144.000 4.80 0.200 720.0 24.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 026 7046 02

04

MTWTHF

MTWTHF

LCC3

LCC3

505

505

11:00AM

11:40AM

11:40AM

11:50AM

1/22/2016 5/27/2016 L. Price 90 40 24 24 60% 60% 120.000 4.00 0.317 378.9 12.63

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 030 7042 04 MTWTHF LCC3 506 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 MULT 

PRIMARY

L. Price 270 40 11 12 28% 30% 180.000 6.00 0.250 720.0 24.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 035 7039 04 MTWTHF LCC3 506 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 Secondary L. Price 270 40 3 3 8% 8% 45.000 1.50 0.250 180.0 6.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 036 7040 04 MTWTHF LCC3 506 8:00AM 10:50AM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 Secondary L. Price 270 40 8 8 20% 20% 120.000 4.00 0.250 480.0 16.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 021 7036 04 TH LCC3 506 6:00PM 8:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 MULT 

PRIMARY

L. Price 54 40 35 35 88% 88% 105.000 3.50 0.050 2100.0 70.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 037 7037 04 TH LCC3 506 6:00PM 8:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 Secondary L. Price 54 40 3 3 8% 8% 9.000 0.30 0.050 180.0 6.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 W L60 L6011 APPLI 038 7038 04 TH LCC3 506 6:00PM 8:50PM 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 Secondary L. Price 54 40 8 8 20% 20% 24.000 0.80 0.050 480.0 16.00

2016SP 2/16/2016 I L70 L7004 APPLI 170 2400 20 1/22/2016 5/27/2016 L. Staff 72 40 0 0 0% 0% 0.000 0.00 0.006 0.0 0.00

INSTRUCTOR
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